Vykonnostny skokovy rebricek

pre rok 2024 — SENIORI
Lic. Lic. e e
Por. B Meno jazdca koRa Meno kona .nar. navr. Body
jazdca | kona
1 | 2481 | CHUDYBA Bronislav 12149 | STATIS CONTI 1989 | 2014 | 1591
2 | 904 |3ILLO Radovan 12013 | QUADROSSON ASK 1969 | 2011 | 1533
3 | 4898 |GAALOVA Dominika 10345 | SENJOR CATELLO 1996 | 2012 | 1452
4 | 5132 |HORVATH David 11051 | U2 WESTLEVEN Z 2000 | 2013 | 1429
5 | 4898 | GAALOVA Dominika 10901 | KRIEK 1996 | 2015 | 1401
6 | 2481 | CHUDYBA Bronislav 10587 |JA JA 1989 | 2014 | 1345
7 | 6251 :SSSAKOVAAlexa“dra 11241 | FLOWER Z 2001 | 2013 | 1283
8 | 4898 | GAALOVA Dominika 10498 | LEONARDO VAN'T HEIKE | 1996 | 2011 | 1251
9 | 904 |3ILLO Radovan 12699 | CARLO VAN KLAPSCHEUT | 1969 | 2015 | 1205
10 | 4898 | GAALOVA Dominika 11629 | QUARZ DU COEUR DESC | 1996 | 2016 | 1194
11 | 120 |SULEK Igor 6603 | WAVO ARAMIS 1973 | 2005 | 1192
12 | 2379 |BULIK Martin ml. 11536 | LORD EMIL 1986 | 2016 | 1149
13 | 904 |3ILLO Radovan 11946 | HERTOG 1969 | 2012 | 1113
14 | 22 |HOLLY Andrej 10833 | CONSULENT DE FUEGOZ | 1983 | 2013 | 1016
15 | 4421 | MAREOK Matej 10421 | RAVENNA FORTIS 1997 | 2014 | 989
16 | 2481 | CHUDYBA Bronislav 11389 | ALITA 1989 | 2017 | 961
17 | 5132 |HORVATH David 12552 | CHRIS CROSS 2000 | 2013 | 959
18 | 3016 |RAINA Milog 10646 | DAPHNE 1986 | 2014 | 830
19 | 5132 |HORVATH David 12499 | NIBOLENSKY 2000 | 2018 | 828
20 | 904 |3ILLO Radovan 12390 | BEC INFRARED 1969 | 2015 | 827
21 | 120 |3ULEK Igor 9444 | GAMBLER 1973 | 2011 | 765
22 | 6251 ES:EAKOVAA'exa”dra 8401 |CASPER SPEED JUMPER | 2001 | 2008 | 754
23 | 5132 |HORVATH David 12486 | CANALETTOB & S 2000 | 2016 | 746
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51

52

4421

5132

4898

3310

418

4421

2481

2133

22

4131

120

120

3202

2481

2037

1657

120

22

2133

4131

4898

2689

1705

4131

379

120

2914

2481

4131

MARCOK Matej
HORVATH David
GAALOVA Dominika
FOLKMER Norbert
KRIVJANSKY Juraj
MARCOK Matej
CHUDYBA Bronislav
ZAK Michal

HOLLY Andrej
KOPECKY Peter
SULEK Igor

SULEK Igor
GALIKOVA Michaela
CHUDYBA Bronislav
SMANDRA Matus
PAL Robert

SULEK Igor

HOLLY Andrej

ZAK Michal
KOPECKY Peter
GAALOVA Dominika
KUCHAR Maro3
SOKOLOVA Barbora
KOPECKY Peter
KUCHAR Zdenek
SULEK Igor

SIKULA Boris
CHUDYBA Bronislav

KOPECKY Peter

12736

12574

12517

12781

11388

12019

12765

12090

12429

12925

11036

9207

10520

11668

9575

11494

7823

11928

11118

12389

11949

11128

11036

11030

10641

12665

12667

12078

12589

HITCHCOCK 59

RIVA AEG

STOLZUP

PLIZSKA

MIREYA

LEXUS RS

RAMSES VD BISSCHOP
BELANO VD DASSENHEID
BLONDIE DE PLAISIR
BINGO VON HOF

WAVO FERANO
LAFIBOLUS

KORINA

QUINTO VAN HET MOLEN
SANDRO GIRL Z

JACK OF ALL TRADES
ROSANNA

CASALLCO DA RAGAZZA
LIBERT

KIK STAR

URAGANO DE NAPOLI
QUICK VAN DEN BOSDAM
WAVO FERANO
PURO TER SARREN
JARAVANTOS VTH
CAPPUCCINO W

MEXICO BH

JOJO JK SR

HERRADURO VD OUDE HE

1997

2000

1996

1993

1978

1997

1989

1984

1983

1994

1973

1973

1993

1989

1982

1972

1973

1983

1984

1994

1996

1989

1990

1994

1963

1973

1987

1989

1994

2016

2017

2017

2015

2017

2016

2017

2018

2018

2014

2015

2008

2014

2016

2010

2014

2008

2017

2016

2015

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2018

2017

2014

2018

712

690

689

677

675

672

671

671

661

647

626

606

606

603

603

588

572

571

570

568

568

552

541

540

536

525

523

513

480
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

4898

1242

163

621

1985

4547

1705

2133

2379

7457

2689

4841

4131

2586

2208

2914

1299

2755

1985

24

892

2586

1230

2196

4421

7548

5132

417

24

GAALOVA Dominika
WILD Jozef
BARCIKOVA Zuzana
PODOLSKY Ivan
KUCHAR Tomas
HATALOVA Tana
SOKOLOVA Barbora
ZAK Michal

BULIK Martin ml.
CUPKA Matej

KUCHAR Maro3
KOCHANIKOVA Zaneta
KOPECKY Peter

BULIK KALLAYOVA Sandra
EIBNER Patrik

SIKULA Boris
LUKACOVIC Branislav
CIGAN Jan ml.
KUCHAR Tomas
NASTICKY Viliam
POLAS Juraj

BULIK KALLAYOVA Sandra

STANGELOVA Monika

GONOS NOSKOVICOVA
Monika

MARCOK Matej
TOMASOVICOVA Lucia
HORVATH David
MOCK Henrich

NASTICKY Viliam

12011

11329

10146

12168

10108

11732

11644

12080

12755

12125

10850

11519

12989

12419

12411

12588

11212

11714

11918

11638

11446

11155

12411

10915

12480

9809

12679

11745

11911

PHENYO VAN HET KEYSE
LYCHEE MARTINI

POLY

MODROOKY

LEONARDO VAN DE LEEU
TDIMARO TH Z
BELFORT

EARTHQUAKE MXL Z
KARLSON HH

ARTHUR T Z

TOULONIA

DESTINY

HOT FOX

SCUDO VAN HET HELLEH
MAMOUNIA 3

SUBLIME VAN ?T HOF T
EDUARD Z

GLEDIS

MARINUS

BONEY'M

ENJOY COCA COLA
VEUVE CLICQUOT Z
MAMOUNIA 3
HERITAGE SM

BROKEN ICE Z

KUBANA

MORRISON Z
CONCORD F

DUSTIN

1996

1973

1977

1958

1987

1996

1990

1984

1986

2001

1989

1993

1994

1987

1983

1987

1979

1990

1987

1984

1979

1987

1981

1989

1997

2002

2000

1971

1984

2015

2016

2013

2018

2011

2018

2017

2018

2014

2018

2015

2016

2015

2018

2013

2018

2015

2017

2017

2017

2017

2015

2013

2015

2015

2012

2018

2011

2017

472

471

468

459

448

446

442

439

435

434

433

420

415

410

407

407

402

397

393

386

384

383

378

378

374

374

371

364

364
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

4898

2482

3341

102

703

3421

2481

5409

566

4898

4547

1242

163

24

1705

6098

5633

1230

2689

1516

4368

3202

1392

2755

1230

6809

6115

4131

6653

GAALOVA Dominika
SIVAKOVA Petra
HALO Marko
MURGASOVA Miriam
PRIBULA Milan
SOPKOVA Jana
CHUDYBA Bronislav
SYKOROVA Barbora
HAVLOVICOVA Petra
GAALOVA Dominika
HATALOVA Tana
WILD Jozef
BARCIKOVA Zuzana
NASTICKY Viliam
SOKOLOVA Barbora
MACHALOVA Alexandra
PORAZIKOVA Vanessa
STANGELOVA Monika
KUCHAR Maro3
BAJCIK Stefan
BARGAROVA Laura
GALIKOVA Michaela
BALIGA Boris

CIGAN Jan ml.
STANGELOVA Monika
GOLLVITZEROVA Tereza
DROPPOVA Dominika
KOPECKY Peter

CHALKOVA Adela

12529

10336

11762

10841

7947

11614

12148

11185

12072

12390

12079

12369

10135

12378

10883

8841

12671

12403

10448

11097

9260

11775

11199

11942

12407

10230

10023

12588

10869

CHANETTO PS

ABIG

COSMOPOLITAN

CLIP MY PLEASURE
CLARENGO

IDONKA

POWER OF JOY
DOLORES

MULANDA

BEC INFRARED

CATCH BOY

MALIBU

RENESSA

CASPRICK

CATCH THE WIN
KORADINA CALETTO-H
QUINTE

LOLA BRIDGIDOU
LIEPZIG VD HOOGHOEVE
LET IT BE GRACE
DEVEREAUX

LIECARLA

J. DO POMME
NENFIDDICH ROSSO W
BRANCORADO
COMBO

HUNTELAAR
SUBLIME VAN ?T HOF T

FURIOSO/VELVET LADY

1996

1976

1993

1978

1970

1993

1989

2000

1981

1996

1996

1973

1977

1984

1990

2002

2000

1981

1989

1982

1998

1993

1979

1990

1981

2002

2001

1994

2001

2017

2013

2018

2015

2007

2016

2018

2016

2017

2015

2018

2017

2014

2016

2015

2010

2011

2015

2011

2016

2008

2016

2014

2018

2017

2014

2012

2018

2015

364

363

356

355

355

355

352

351

347

346

341

339

338

333

333

332

331

329

326

326

325

322

312

311

299

293

291

289

283




111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

2208

2379

4898

1985

24

6653

2322

4131

1230

1E+06

7584

2196

5410

4898

4131

642

566

642

4131

63

4904

120

2988

623

1242

1E+06

418

24

7584

EIBNER Patrik

BULIK Martin ml.
GAALOVA Dominika
KUCHAR Tomas
NASTICKY Viliam
CHALKOVA Adela
MOKRAN Roman
KOPECKY Peter
STANGELOVA Monika
GENCIK Alexander Martin

BRHLOVA Katarina

GONOS NOSKOVICOVA
Monika

ORVISKA Séra Alexandra
GAALOVA Dominika
KOPECKY Peter

CIGAN Jén st.
HAVLOVICOVA Petra
CIGAN Jén st.

KOPECKY Peter

CIBERE Radovan
CIKOVA Paulina

SULEK Igor
HIDEGHETYOVA Andrea
BUCOV Dusan Miloslav
WILD Jozef

MAIVALD Martin
KRIVJANSKY Juraj
NASTICKY Viliam

BRHLOVA Katarina

11899

11507

11619

11951

11257

12484

10609

12970

12408

10302

11591

11880

8099

12769

13048

12163

10527

11166

12814

12247

12389

10134

11353

11776

12358

10183

10375

12434

10408

TOTALIS DIAMOND CONT
PERICLES OPTIMUS
BATISTA 10

NIKE

GUCCI DE NAPOLI
STEPPKE

DICIO

VIVALDI VG Z
INTREPIDE DU FIGUIER
SOLARISSA

CARESA

CASCADOL

HELLAS VAN HET KEIZE
NOGALINA Z

MAC

TAGGI
OPATINE VAN'T ZONNEV
JACARTA

CUCARACHA

SILAS VAN DE BROUWER
KIK STAR

DORIAN

KADEE Z

NINA BH

NIXON

VENEZIA POLT

CRAUITZ CR

QUIPS

EMYR ZOETENDAELE Z

1983

1986

1996

1987

1984

2001

1973

1994

1981

1995

2000

1989

2002

1996

1994

1964

1981

1964

1994

1976

1995

1973

1987

1973

1973

1982

1978

1984

2000

2018

2015

2014

2018

2016

2016

2015

2017

2018

2013

2016

2017

2007

2012

2017

2018

2014

2016

2014

2018

2015

2014

2015

2018

2018

2013

2013

2018

2012

283

273

273

270

270

269

268

267

265

256

256

255

254

253

253

252

251

251

243

236

233

233

230

230

230

228

227

225

224




140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

5633

102

4131

1242

381

3702

5409

892

2481

581

2196

2133

4131

1E+06

2689

2208

4131

1657

4576

4131

4131

1E+06

1705

3702

5819

5132

2196

63

PORAZIKOVA Vanessa
MURGASOVA Miriam
KOPECKY Peter

WILD Jozef
MACKOVJAK Peter
EIM lveta

SYKOROVA Barbora
POLAS Juraj
CHUDYBA Bronislav

SABO Dusan

GONOS NOSKOVICOVA
Monika

ZAK Michal
KOPECKY Peter
MAIVALD Martin
KUCHAR Maro3
EIBNER Patrik
KOPECKY Peter

PAL Robert
NEUSCHLOVA Petronela
KOPECKY Peter
KOPECKY Peter
MAIVALD Martin
SOKOLOVA Barbora
EIM Iveta

CUPKOVA Katarina

HORVATH David

GONOS NOSKOVICOVA
Monika

CIBERE Radovan

12431

12381

12967

11030

10967

11317

12410

12280

12528

11343

9986

12347

13041

10558

10751

12114

12112

12425

10517

12584

12427

10941

6603

10918

9748

12553

12115

11620

GUINESS

C-HOPE

QUITELANO
PURO TER SARREN
QUINTESS "M"

DIALATO
LUFTIKUS VAN BERNARD
STRATHMILL

ORLOV DE WULF SELECT
COCO CHANEL DE NAPOL
ESTELLE
CUPIDO-K VAN KATTENH
AXE Z

LONGITAL POLT

LA CUCO

VIGI SM

QUEDETTE

BALON

NELLA’S JORDAN

NINE BAITA

NOELLE EQUINOX
KUMANO POLT

WAVO ARAMIS
VOULEZ VOUS VAN OVER
JE TADORE NONSTOP
BLUE BALOU

CAICOS

CARLOS 825

2000

1978

1994

1973

1974

1989

2000

1979

1989

1970

1989

1984

1994

1982

1989

1983

1994

1972

1999

1994

1994

1982

1990

1989

2002

2000

1989

1976

2016

2018

2017

2015

2015

2012

2016

2018

2014

2015

2012

2019

2018

2015

2014

2017

2016

2018

2014

2918

2018

2016

2005

2013

2009

2016

2018

2015

223

221

220

220

218

218

215

214

214

210

206

206

205

202

198

194

190

190

185

181

179

178

178

177

175

175

175

173




168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

3879

2730

2755

22

2379

1705

1985

6809

5410

4898

6099

2208

1242

7998

63

1985

2379

1230

381

4904

9673

892

5465

2379

4753

4131

4131

760

3326

FOLKMER Petra

JANY FISEROVA Monika
CIGAN Jan ml.

HOLLY Andrej

BULIK Martin ml.
SOKOLOVA Barbora
KUCHAR Tomas
GOLLVITZEROVA Tereza
ORVISKA Séra Alexandra
GAALOVA Dominika
SOMODIKOVA Michelle
EIBNER Patrik

WILD Jozef
DURECHOVA Laura
CIBERE Radovan
KUCHAR Tomas

BULIK Martin ml.
STANGELOVA Monika
MACKOVJAK Peter
CiKOVA Paulina
SERAKQV Aliaksandr
POLAS Juraj
KOPRIVNAKOVA Tamara
BULIK Martin ml.
HRNCIAROVA Karin
KOPECKY Peter
KOPECKY Peter
LAUKOVA Diana

KOSKOVA Lucia

12113

9215

11488

11591

12419

10136

11453

12999

12025

12402

11919

11015

12368

12046

12969

8500

11594

12409

11768

11030

12919

12969

11722

12754

8855

12667

12357

12167

11754

OHLALA CHICA BELLA
ELDORADO VB

CHESTER

CARESA

SCUDO VAN HET HELLEH
CLEOPATRA
CHARLOTTE DRUM VH JU
MISTURA

CASTELOTTO
URBANUS Z
TIAMO DE VITA

GIDEON H2

NAMELUS RM
HEART FOR YOU
NEWMAN

BRESCIANO

DIABAL

ARANYKAPU CLORA
STAR LIGHT M
PURO TER SARREN
CHATADEL Sz

NEWMAN

MAY BALANCE K
SAUVIGNON DE CARMEL
QUINTANA

MEXICO BH

MESSI H.O.S.

BALINO VAN OP DE BER

CENTO LANA

1991

1991

1990

1983

1986

1990

1987

2002

2002

1996

1995

1983

1973

1999

1976

1987

1986

1981

1974

1995

1985

1979

1993

1986

1997

1994

1994

1982

1987

2018

2009

2017

2016

2018

2014

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2011

2018

2014

2018

2006

2013

2016

2018

2015

2019

2018

2018

2018

2008

2017

2017

2018

2018

168

162

162

159

158

157

157

155

154

151

149

148

148

144

144

143

139

138

137

135

132

130

126

125

123

122

120

120

119




197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

2208

2146

3702

6872

4898

5109

4749

2208

1657

417

22

4421

2208

1230

3142

642

3302

6014

2482

4576

5409

6175

22

2730

703

1E+06

379

1657

5917

EIBNER Patrik

OUZKY Daniel

EIM lveta
DRBOHLAVOVA Diana
GAALOVA Dominika
CHODILOVA Martina
MATEJKA Samuel
EIBNER Patrik

PAL Robert

MOCK Henrich

HOLLY Andrej
MARCOK Matej
EIBNER Patrik
STANGELOVA Monika
KOPRIVNAK Juraj
CIGAN Jén st.

MIKLAS Michaela
FARKAS Michal
SIVAKOVA Petra
NEUSCHLOVA Petronela
SYKOROVA Barbora
KRIZOVA Michaela
HOLLY Andrej

JANY FISEROVA Monika
PRIBULA Milan
MAIVALD Martin
KUCHAR Zdenek

PAL Robert

SLADKOVA Paula

12404

10260

10536

12380

12423

10948

12307

12246

10703

10753

12345

12394

12252

12410

12266

12886

9924

12126

11103

13023

12408

11039

12812

11798

12485

12227

10751

11122

8031

JOHN-O

CANTIANO

CALIGARI

COSSATO VON HOF

LONDON TIMES PS

LA CAPAR

IKADA

CONCILIO

DELPHINE Z

CIRELLO

C’EST LA VIE

CANTANIS OK

JASPER DIAMOND JUMPE

LUFTIKUS VAN BERNARD

LIBRETTO VDL

DYNAMIT

NIGHTJUMPER D

TIBO VAN HET EIKEHOF

ELIOT BRAUN

TODI VD ROLLEBEEK

INTREPIDE DU FIGUIER

WAVO CAMARO

VERDINA

DIO DE SEMILLY

CASITOC

CAPTAIN POLT

LA CuCO

KANKAN

RUBEL

1983

1986

1989

2001

1996

1999

1998

1983

1972

1971

1983

1997

1983

1981

1990

1964

1990

1984

1976

1999

2000

1999

1983

1991

1970

1982

1963

1972

2000

2014

2013

2014

2016

2014

2011

2017

2019

2014

2014

2017

2019

2019

2016

2016

2018

2010

2019

2016

2019

2018

2016

2018

2017

2015

2019

2014

2015

2008

112

112

109

106

106

102

100

99

96

94

94

92

88

85

84

83

83

83

83

83

81

79

75

74

72

71

70

68

66




226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

1242

892

642

22

3684

2689

2133

2689

6612

102

1E+06

1242

2755

1985

4421

1242

4904

2755

976

2379

102

976

4131

1242

5132

4131

1985

120

22

WILD Jozef

POLAS Juraj

CIGAN Jén st.
HOLLY Andrej
KOCIKOVA Svetlana
KUCHAR Maro3
ZAK Michal
KUCHAR Maro3
CANOVA Simona
MURGASOVA Miriam
MAIVALD Martin
WILD Jozef

CIGAN Jan ml.
KUCHAR Tomas
MARCOK Matej
WILD Jozef

CiKOVA Paulina
CIGAN Jan ml.
PODLESNY Stanislav
BULIK Martin ml.
MURGASOVA Miriam
PODLESNY Stanislav
KOPECKY Peter
WILD Jozef
HORVATH David
KOPECKY Peter
KUCHAR Tomas
SULEK Igor

HOLLY Andrej

12427

12440

11942

10408

12082

11919

12892

12396

11954

12851

10940

12913

12313

12025

13061

12990

12560

12621

11672

11157

12852

7880

12927

12389

12061

12360

11126

12662

12592

NOELLE EQUINOX

NO PROBLEM
NENFIDDICH ROSSO W
EMYR ZOETENDAELE Z
SEMILLY SINCLAIR
TIAMO DE VITA
CARTOUCHE PS
RONINA

MEMPHIS

LEVITAB
QUAIDSAMBEL POLT
TCHACCO ‘TER ELZEN’
ALIZE-M

CASTELOTTO

DIABOL PSZ
NOBILITY CS
IMPERATOR O.A.
EMERALDINA W
LOVER W&W
DOUGLAS DHZ
NAPOLEON DU SEIGNEUR
CASPER JORDIN

DIA BENITA

KIK STAR

ARKO 111

FERACANN

1ZZY POP

CASCAIS

I’'M SCARFACE

1973

1979

1964

1983

1994

1989

1984

1989

2002

1978

1982

1973

1990

1987

1997

1973

1995

1990

1981

1986

1978

1981

1994

1973

2000

1994

1987

1973

1983

2018

2019

2018

2012

2018

2018

2018

2019

2017

2016

2016

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2013

2019

2018

2015

2017

2008

2019

2015

2015

2017

2013

2018

2018

66

65

62

60

59

58

58

58

56

55

55

54

52

52

50

47

46

45

44

44

42

42

42

42

39

36

36

36

36




255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

1261

1E+06

4753

6653

1242

892

2689

2689

5047

379

1E+06

7998

2190

7749

9673

892

1242

379

5633

892

2730

1E+06

2146

6693

2379

3942

256

8099

2689

BULIK Martin st.
VANHAUTER Laurence
HRNCIAROVA Karin
CHALKOVA Adela
WILD Jozef

POLAS Juraj

KUCHAR Maro3
KUCHAR Maro3
NOVAKOVA Zuzana
KUCHAR Zdenek
VYSKOCILOVA Lucie
DURECHOVA Laura
BORISOVA Lucia
VYBOHOVA Martina
SERAKOV Aliaksandr
POLAS Juraj

WILD Jozef

KUCHAR Zdenek
PORAZIKOVA Vanessa
POLAS Juraj

JANY FISEROVA Monika
VYSKOCILOVA Lucie
OUZKY Daniel
DURIKOVA Ema

BULIK Martin ml.
KOSECKA Katarina
KOVALOVSKA Helga
STEFANIKOVA Katarina

KUCHAR Maro$

8158

10824

11541

10868

12365

12958

11456

11541

11376

11128

9031

12202

12485

11486

12918

11091

12426

11491

12670

12886

8871

9476

12675

12316

12999

12489

11860

12211

10641

CONSTANCE
PRALINE SK

LOBERLINA VAN DE KAP
FURIOSO XLIV-4 SK
COMETAFH Z

OBALOU RNC

LENTHE

LOBERLINA VAN DE KAP
FALBALA

QUICK VAN DEN BOSDAM
QUICK SILVER

ATTACKA (LW-12)

CASITO C

TOUCH OF CLASS
CHAYANO SZ

QAIDROSS

NUBALU

PHANTOM V/D
SPOORHOE

OWENDY BOSS
DYNAMIT
EXCLUSIVE B
BLACK JACK
ODIRONE
POLYANA
MISTURA
CELESTER

RED LINCOLN
IRISSA IN Z

JARAVANTOS VTH

1959

1981

1997

2001

1973

1979

1989

1989

1999

1963

1989

1999

1984

2002

1985

1979

1973

1963

2000

1979

1991

1989

1986

2001

1986

1990

1971

2001

1989

2008

2015

2017

2015

2018

2019

2016

2017

2016

2016

2009

2019

2015

2015

2018

2016

2018

2015

2019

2018

2009

2010

2019

2015

2017

2017

2018

2017

2014

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

26

26

26

24

23

23

23

23




284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

4958

892

1E+06

5132

417

379

1E+06

4904

2689

4131

7881

4131

6981

2190

4421

4902

8148

3308

1985

3142

2689

2133

2133

2689

6464

2208

7998

4904

6098

BICAN Daniel

POLAS Juraj
MAIVALD Martin
HORVATH David
MOCK Henrich
KUCHAR Zdenek
VANHAUTER Laurence
CiKOVA Paulina
KUCHAR Maro3
KOPECKY Peter
FISEROVA Michaela
KOPECKY Peter
GASPAROVICOVA Soria
BORISOVA Lucia
MARCOK Matej
URMINSKA Ivana
KACICOVA Alexandra
AMBRUSOVA Jana
KUCHAR Tomas
KOPRIVNAK Juraj
KUCHAR Maro3

ZAK Michal

ZAK Michal

KUCHAR Maro3
JUHOS Fiilop
EIBNER Patrik
DURECHOVA Laura
CiKOVA Paulina

MACHALOVA Alexandra

10867

12349

12226

13046

11077

11919

13059

12854

12484

12579

12551

12670

11269

11045

11935

10070

10139

7518

12550

11340

11768

13070

12937

11540

9118

11121

12297

12425

12321

GWEN

CHESTER BLUE
CONTIKA POLT

DON CLARIMO
COSMOS W

TIAMO DE VITA
KUCINDA

KARMAN L

STEPPKE

DARK COACHELLO PS
HANNIBAL
OWENDY BOSS
FRANCIS

TARILLO

FIGO Z

MATA HARI
CANDY T

CAMOTE

TIVOLI V. ‘T RECHT E
DACOTA

STAR LIGHT M

DIVIN DE LA GIRAUDE
CHAPLIN PS

ALBA

KADOVAN

RONDA ROUSEY
RED LYRA

BALON

ONTARIO L

1988

1979

1982

2000

1971

1963

1981

1995

1989

1994

2001

1994

1998

1984

1997

1995

2001

1990

1987

1990

1989

1984

1984

1989

1999

1983

1999

1995

2002

2014

2018

2018

2019

2016

2018

2015

2017

2016

2017

2012

2019

2017

2015

2018

2013

2013

2007

2019

2016

2018

2019

2019

2016

2010

2015

2019

2018

2018

23

23

21

20

20

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

13




313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

850

1985

2366

5539

1985

2689

120

6464

1757

3142

1985

1230

3016

4876

379

3302

1E+06

8520

8065

2379

2956

976

256

24

2586

6085

4143

3160

SOPKOVIC Robert
KUCHAR Tomas
FLAKOVA Kristina
BRANKOVA Patricia
KUCHAR Tomas
KUCHAR Maro3
SULEK Igor

JUHOS Fiilép
TOMEKOVA Marcela
KOPRIVNAK Juraj
KUCHAR Tomas
STANGELOVA Monika
RAJNA Milog
KOCISKOVA Nina
KUCHAR Zdenek
MIKLAS Michaela

VANHAUTER Laurence

ELSAYED Ayman Zakaria
Awad

PACUTOVA Jaroslava
BULIK Martin ml.
STERANCAKOVA Soria
PODLESNY Stanislav
KOVALOVSKA Helga
NASTICKY Viliam

BULIK KALLAYOVA Sandra
MARKOVA Erika

GABOR Patricia

STADLEROVA Kristina

12571

12549

12201

11154

11491

11518

12203

11840

8653

11342

12753

12405

12489

13049

12537

11788

13058

11520

12179

11183

11223

11249

11345

12862

12417

7892

9075

12422

AMBERSSINNI
GUIDAM BELLA Z
LADY ROSE (LW-9)

SOME DAY DK Z

PHANTOM V/D
SPOORHOE

CHARDINA

CHILLI (LW-7)

NEVADA NANCY
CORYLLUS AVELLANA
CONNEY-K

MARCHENO DE MUZE Z
SPIRIT A VAN HET HEI
CELESTER

MAKAN

KANSAS VAN DE ZIETFO
NALIN DE GOYA
LANDCO DCZ

H"OSLO VH LAAGEIND Z
ZOEY

P - CORNET STAR
LAGINO HX

LANDON W & W
HARBOURVILLE Z
OLYMPIC

BASTION DE CARMEL Z
BEG BAJAZID-T
FEMSARA VDL

CAPTAIN COOL

1978

1987

1981

1997

1987

1989

1973

1999

1982

1990

1987

1981

1986

1998

1963

1990

1981

1969

2000

1986

1991

1981

1971

1984

1987

1989

1995

1988

2018

2018

2019

2013

2015

2017

2019

2018

2010

2017

2019

2018

2017

2018

2019

2017

2019

2011

2019

2015

2016

2017

2017

2019

2019

2006

2010

2020

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10




341

342

343

344

345

346

347

4131

2379

379

4489

1E+06

2689

5896

KOPECKY Peter
BULIK Martin ml.
KUCHAR Zdenek
SEIFERTOVA Gabriela
SCHALLER Sebastian
KUCHAR Maro3

GALOVICOVA Rebeka

13003

12753

12583

12643

12140

11491

12042

MICHAEL ANGELO
MARCHENO DE MUZE Z
OMBRE

CHRISTOPHER

DICORNETO W

PHANTOM V/D
SPOORHOE

CALL ME DEJVEE

1994

1986

1963

1992

1982

1989

2000

2018

2019

2019

2017

2019

2015

2018




